Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

BOCASA ABBA

BOCASA AZURE DEE

BOCASA VOGUE

BORU GOSSAMER

BRYNDWR ITSABITSA

LADY FALCON

LLANDOVERY CELESTE
MANORSHIRE BIRD OF PARADISE
MANORSHIRE IDOL FANCY
MANORSHIRE ROYAL SECRET
TAURIMU BLUEBIRD

TAURIMU COMMODORE
TAURIMU FANTAIL

TAURIMU GOLDFINCH

TAURIMU SWALLOW

Equine Registry

DoB

1976

1976

1972

1971

1980

1971

1978

1977

1973

1975

1981

1982

1985

1986

1980

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg Dam
231 BOCASA ROYAL OCCASION
232 BOCASA SOMETHING SPECIAL
WPB 149 | BOCASA SHALAKO
WPB 167 | BON MERINDAH
WPB 1117 | MISTY
WPB 147 | GAYE
359 CHAWTON COCH-Y-BONDHU
282 MANORSHIRE IDOL OF ALL
74 CUI MARIE
107 CUI MARIE
G1172 EVERMORE GIDGET
G1244 EVERMORE GIDGET
WPB 1377 | KURIHEKA PETAL
870 EVERMORE ZENITH

WPB 1089 | LIGHTNING
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CHAWTON FALCON (1967)

Damsire
TWYFORD MARQUIS

TWYFORD MARQUIS

KELVIN KING

No Record

CHAWTON GWYNNE

MANORSHIRE SOMETHING SPECIAL
REVEL REVOLT

REVEL REVOLT

KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)

KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)

No Record

https:/lequineregistry.net




